FROM
16:30

17:00
18:00
18:00

19:00

19:00

19:50

20:00

20:50

21:00

21:50

22:00

23:00

23:00

00:00

00:15

4:00

4:00

6:00

Beginners

Improvers

Main Hall 1 Main Hall 2

REHEARSALS

Alain Hernandez
Cuban Salsa
Intermediate

Abu Pachanga
Cuban Improvers

Daniel Y Desiree
Welcome to D & D Sensual Bachata world

SALSA LAND PARTY

Mainly playing a mix of Salsa, Puerto Rican,
Cuban, Romantica, Colombia, Son Etc.

SHOWS

SALSA LAND PARTY
Mainly playing a mix of Salsa, Cuban, Puerto
Rican, Mambo, Cuban, Romantica, Colombia,
Cha cha Etc.

Rumba con Salsa Improvers

Friday Night
Intermediate Advance

REGISTRATION AT THE FRONT FOYER

Lower Hall Lounge Area
Social
Iria and Eduardo i
Social

Salsa Crash Course

Sorush Crazy Lion
Lets Play Bachata Intermediate

Ulises Carrillo

Ariel Rios

Leandro Charanga
Cuban Salsa Intermediate

Bachata Urbana Advance

Alex and Laura

Nigel and Sarah Bachata Sensual Improvers

Salsa Improvers

Daniel and Pebbles
Sensual waves and Rolls
intermediate

Mauricio Reyes
Salsa Intermediate

Er Bachatero and Rasa
Dominican Fusion Improvers

Kiz-Love by Peta
Kizomba Improvers

Sika and Khalifa
Kizomba Advance

Daniel and Pebbles
Dominican Fusion Intermediate

BACHATA PARTY

Bachata, traditional, sensual, moderna
etc.

KIZOMBA LAND PARTY
Mainly playing a mix of Kizomba,
Semba, Tarraxinha, Urbankiz,
Afrohouse, etc.

SALSA & BACHATA PARTY

A mix of Cuban, Timba,Son, Bachata,
traditional, sensual, moderna etc.

BACHATA PARTY
A Mix of Cuban, Timba, Son, Bachata,
traditional, sensual, moderna etc.

AFTER PARTY ....
Anything Goes

All Shows

Astor Room Charter Room

Kiz-Love by Peta Stuart Thomas
Kizomba Crash Course Bachata Crash Course

Jeydikson Lima Shack Ajuwa
Kizomba UrbanKiz
Rico and Adda Super Dixon

Kizomba Flow Super Kizomba

Stuart Thomas
The Salsa Clinic
Timing, Leading &
Following

Fadi K and Cristina
Salsa, Speed &
Precision




