Friday Night

	Beginners	Improvers	Intermediate	Advance	All	Shows
FROM 16:30	REGISTRATION AT THE FRONT FOYER					
	Main Hall 1	Main Hall 2	Lower Hall	Lounge Area	Astor Room	Charter Room
17:00 -				Social		
18:00						
18:00 - 19:00			Iria and Eduardo Salsa Crash Course	Social	Kiz-Love by Peta Kizomba Crash Course	Stuart Thomas Bachata Crash Course
19:00 - 19:50	REHEARSALS		Ulises Carrillo Rumba con Salsa Improvers Ariel Rios	Sorush Crazy Lion Lets Play Bachata Intermediate Leandro Charanga	Jeydikson Lima Kizomba	Shack Ajuwa UrbanKiz
			Cuban Salsa Intermediate	Bachata Urbana Advance		
20:00 - 20:50	Alain Hernandez Cuban Salsa Intermediate	Abu Pachanga Cuban Improvers	Nigel and Sarah Salsa Improvers Mauricio Reyes Salsa Intermediate	Alex and Laura Bachata Sensual Improvers Daniel and Pebbles Sensual waves and Rolls intermediate	Rico and Adda Kizomba Flow	Super Dixon Super Kizomba
21:00 - 21:50	Daniel Y Desiree Welcome to D & D Sensual Bachata world		Kiz-Love by Peta Kizomba Improvers Sika and Khalifa Kizomba Advance	Er Bachatero and Rasa Dominican Fusion Improvers Daniel and Pebbles Dominican Fusion Intermediate	Fadi K and Cristina Salsa, Speed & Precision	Stuart Thomas The Salsa Clinic Timing, Leading & Following
22:00 - 23:00	SALSA LAND PARTY Mainly playing a mix of Salsa, Puerto Rican, Cuban, Romantica, Colombia, Son Etc.		KIZOMBA LAND PARTY Mainly playing a mix of Kizomba, Semba, Tarraxinha, Urbankiz, Afrohouse, etc.	BACHATA PARTY Bachata, traditional, sensual, moderna etc.		
23:00 - 00:00	SHOWS			SALSA & BACHATA PARTY A mix of Cuban, Timba,Son, Bachata, traditional, sensual, moderna etc.		
00:15 - 4:00	SALSA LAND PARTY Mainly playing a mix of Salsa, Cuban, Puerto Rican, Mambo, Cuban, Romantica, Colombia, Cha cha Etc.			BACHATA PARTY A Mix of Cuban, Timba, Son, Bachata, traditional, sensual, moderna etc.		
4:00 - 6:00				AFTER PARTY Anything Goes		